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Configuration Form SY21-22 

 

 
School:                                                  Date:  
Model: Kinder -   Grade 1 -  Grade 2 - Grade 3 - Grade 4 -  Grade 5 - 

District 

FTE 

Grade Projected 

Enrollment 

 

Total Number of 

Students 

Recommended Class Configuration 

 

 

Model:  LIEL, SEI, SEI Blend, TWDL 

FTE’s 

Needed 

ELs EP 

/26=  

K 

 

          

      

/29= 

 

1 

 

 

          

      

/30= 

 

2 

 

 

          

      

/30= 

 

3 

 

 

          

      

/30= 

 

4 

 

 

          

      

/30= 5 

 

 

          

      

M&O Total FTE =                                                                                                                                  Total FTE                                                                                                     

 M and O 

LAD FTE Needed 
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